Domestic Scheduled
Alaska Airlines
Allegiant Air

American Airlines

American Express Carriers

American System Total
Boutique Air
Breeze Airways

Delta Air Lines

Delta Express Carriers
Delta System Total
Frontier
JetBlue
Silver Airway
Southwest
Spirit
Sun Country
Sunwing/Swift

United Airlines

United Express Carriers
United System Total

Total Domestic Scheduled

International Scheduled
Air Canada
Air Transat
British Airways
Condor
COPA
Delta Air Lines
Southwest
Spirit Airlines
Sun Country
Sunwing Airlines

Total Int'l Scheduled

Charter
Domestic
International

Total Charter

Total Enplaned Passengers

LOUIS ARMSTRONG NEW ORLEANS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
For the Period Ending October 31, 2021

Month
Oct-21

3,470
2,472
63,127
14,687
77,814
0
5,235
47,924
3,139
51,063
9,711
13,022
358
136,564
39,187
867

0
43,923
8,305
52,228
391,991

o O o o o o

475
1,710

2,185

1,241
0
1,241

395,417

Enplaned Passengers by Airline

Month
Oct-20

2,504
1,386
33,903
8,724
42,627
0

0
21,946
1,004
22,950
5,524
2,368
0
61,297
22,684
1,049
0
15,989
7,844
23,833
186,222

1,019
0
1,019

187,241

%

Change

38.6%
78.4%
86.2%
68.4%
82.5%
0.0%
100.0%
118.4%
212.6%
122.5%
75.8%
449.9%
100.0%
122.8%
72.8%
-17.3%
0.0%
174.7%
5.9%
119.1%
110.5%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%

21.8%
0.0%
21.8%

111.2%

Year-to-Date
2021

36,714
20,277
480,851
139,188
620,039
45
16,317
405,013
38,651
443,664
60,443
77,132
1,655
1,040,864
382,421
3,021

0
298,711
90,702
389,413
3,092,005

o O o o o o

3,174
6,153

9,327

5,550
1,156
6,706

3,108,038

Year-to-Date
2020

41,077
17,009
332,700
74,660
407,360
0

0
347,494
6,041
353,535
46,859
50,091
0
786,170
268,461
4,388

0
201,277
45,943
247,220
2,222,170

8,155
3,579
8,007

3,948
867

24,556

3,943
2,909
6,852

2,253,578

%

Change

-10.6%
19.2%
44.5%
86.4%
52.2%

100.0%

100.0%
16.6%

539.8%
25.5%
29.0%
54.0%

100.0%
32.4%
42.4%

-31.2%

0.0%
48.4%
97.4%
57.5%
39.1%

-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-62.0%

40.8%
-60.3%
-2.1%

37.9%

Market Share

2021 2020

1.2%
0.7%
15.5%
4.5%
19.9%
0.0%
0.5%
13.0%
1.2%
14.3%
1.9%
2.5%
0.1%
33.5%
12.3%
0.1%
0.0%
9.6%
2.9%
12.5%
99.5%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.1%
0.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.3%

0.2%
0.0%
0.2%

1.8%
0.8%
14.8%
3.3%
18.1%
0.0%
0.0%
15.4%
0.3%
15.7%
2.1%
2.2%
0.0%
34.9%
11.9%
0.2%
0.0%
8.9%
2.0%
11.0%
98.6%

0.4%
0.2%
0.4%
0.0%
0.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
1.1%

0.2%
0.1%
0.3%



Domestic Scheduled
Alaska Airlines
Allegiant Air

American Airlines

American Express Carriers

American System Total
Boutique Air
Breeze Airways

Delta Air Lines

Delta Express Carriers
Delta System Total
Frontier
JetBlue
Silver Airway
Southwest
Spirit
Sun Country
Sunwing/Swift

United Airlines

United Express Carriers
United System Total

Total Domestic Scheduled

International Scheduled
Air Canada
Air Transat
British Airways
Condor
COPA
Delta Air Lines
Southwest
Spirit Airlines
Sun Country
Sunwing Airlines

Total Int'l Scheduled

Charter
Domestic
International

Total Charter

Total Deplaned Passengers

LOUIS ARMSTRONG NEW ORLEANS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
For the Period Ending October 31, 2021

Month
Oct-21

4,000
2,574
64,240
15,203
79,443
0

5,600
50,780
3,118
53,898
10,696
13,678
362
140,144
40,590
862

0
46,724
8,500
55,224
407,071

o O o o o o

1,579
491

2,070

1,288
0
1,288

410,429

Deplaned Passengers by Airline

Month
Oct-20

2,673
1,539
34,969
8,686
43,655
0

0
22,035
932
22,967
5,536
2,579
0
60,948
23,753
1,230
0
16,834
7,837
24,671
189,551

1,171
0
1171

190,722

%

Change

49.6%
67.3%
83.7%
75.0%
82.0%
0.0%
100.0%
130.5%
234.5%
134.7%
93.2%
430.4%
100.0%
129.9%
70.9%
-29.9%
0.0%
177.6%
8.5%
123.8%
114.8%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%

10.0%
0.0%
10.0%

115.2%

Year-to-Date
2021

36,416
20,570
484,428
139,232
623,660
100
17,329
412,203
39,059
451,262
61,994
78,594
1,846
1,043,318
396,891
2,942

0
313,128
90,710
403,838
3,138,760

o o o o o

191
3,123
4,947

8,261

5,246
1,154
6,400

3,153,421

Year-to-Date
2020

41,833
17,246
328,460
72,437
400,897
0

0
350,078
5,997
356,075
45,842
50,100
0
776,774
269,076
4,501

0
198,157
44,182
242,339
2,204,683

7,424
3,363
8,774

3,978
981

4,275
391
4,666

2,233,869

%

Change

-12.9%
19.3%
47.5%
92.2%
55.6%

100.0%

100.0%
17.7%

551.3%
26.7%
35.2%
56.9%

100.0%
34.3%
47.5%

-34.6%

0.0%
58.0%

105.3%
66.6%
42.4%

-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
-100.0%
-80.5%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-66.3%

22.7%
195.1%
37.2%

41.2%

Market Share

2021 2020

1.2%
0.7%
15.4%
4.4%
19.8%
0.0%
0.5%
13.1%
1.2%
14.3%
2.0%
2.5%
0.1%
33.1%
12.6%
0.1%
0.0%
9.9%
2.9%
12.8%
99.5%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.1%
0.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.3%

0.2%
0.0%
0.2%

1.9%
0.8%
14.7%
3.2%
17.9%
0.0%
0.0%
15.7%
0.3%
15.9%
2.1%
2.2%
0.0%
34.8%
12.0%
0.2%
0.0%
8.9%
2.0%
10.8%
98.7%

0.3%
0.2%
0.4%
0.0%
0.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
1.1%

0.2%
0.0%
0.2%



Domestic Freight & Mail
Alaska Airlines
American Airlines
American Express Carriers
Boutique Air
Breeze Airways
Delta Air Lines
Delta Express Carriers
Frontier
Silver Airway
Southwest Airlines
Sun Country
Sunwing Airlines
United Airlines
Atlantic Aviation
Ameriflight
Nola Aviation
Signature
DHL
Federal Express
UPS

Total Domestic

International Freight & Mail
British Airways
Condor
COPA
Atlantic
NOLA Aviation
Signature
Federal Express
UPS

Total International

Total Freight and Mail

Total in Metric Tones

Domestic Enplaned
Domestic Deplaned
International Enplaned
International Deplaned

Total

LOUIS ARMSTRONG NEW ORLEANS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

For the Period Ending October 31, 2021

Freight and Mail Activity (Enplaned & Deplaned Combined)

555,433

0

0

84,255
60,000

0

0

0

614,253
6,845,952
3,337,001
11,589,184

o O o o o o

3934
1007
4,941

11,594,125
5,257.94

4,546,685
7,042,499
2,121
2,820
11,594,125

Month
Oct-20

3,709
83,697
345

0

0
343,434
160

0

0
415,881
0

0

74,780

0

8,400

0

0
638,252
6,964,986
3,058,087
11,591,731

o O O o o o

980
19290
20,270

11,612,001
5,266.04

%
Change

-34.5%
-97.6%
2.9%
0.0%
0.0%
-74.5%
-100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
33.6%
0.0%
0.0%
12.7%
100.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-3.8%
-1.7%
9.1%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
301.4%
-94.8%
-75.6%

-0.2%

Year-to-Date

Year-to-Date

Summary of Air Freight and Mail (Ibs.)

4,565,374
7,026,357
20,270

0
11,612,001

-0.4%
0.2%
-89.5%
100.0%
-0.2%

2021 2020
85,276 102,821
795,425 806,021
13,424 10,266
0 0
0 0
2,177,321 2,109,010
108,817 4,858
0 0
0 0
5,805,564 5,595,644
7,682,026 0
0 8,256
803,609 630,177
103,200 39,600
752 16,800
4,500 0
102,187 0
4,943,254 6,267,683
61,360,180 68,848,920
30,697,284 23,318,613
114,682,819 107,758,669
0 632543
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 66,000
30437 9208
35580 140234
66,017 847,985
114,748,836 108,606,654
52,038.60 49,253.12
46,509,723 42,910,547
68,173,096 64,848,122
62,383 101,676
3,634 746,309
114,748,836 108,606,654

Note: All freight and express on international waybills is reported C International even if on domestic flights.

%
Change

-17.1%
-1.3%
30.8%
0.0%
0.0%
3.2%
2140.0%
0.0%
0.0%
3.8%
100.0%
-100.0%
27.5%
160.6%
-95.5%
100.0%
100.0%
-21.1%
-10.9%
31.6%
6.4%

-100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

-100.0%

230.5%
-74.6%
-92.2%

5.7%

8.4%
5.1%
-38.6%
-99.5%
5.7%

Market Share
2021 2020

0.1% 0.1%
0.7% 0.7%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
1.9% 1.9%
0.1% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
5.1% 5.2%
6.7% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
0.7% 0.6%
0.1% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
0.1% 0.0%
4.3% 5.8%

53.5% 63.4%

26.8% 21.5%

99.9% 99.2%
0.0% 0.6%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.1%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.1%
0.1% 0.8%

40.5% 39.5%

59.4% 59.7%
0.1% 0.1%
0.0% 0.7%



LOUIS ARMSTRONG NEW ORLEANS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
For the Period Ending October 31, 2021

Summary of Passenger Statistics

Month Month % Year-to-Date  Year-to-Date % Market Share
Oct-21 Oct-20 Change 2021 2020 Change 2021 2020
Enplaned Passengers
Domestic Scheduled 391,991 186,222 110.5% 3,092,005 2,222,170 39.1% 49.4% 49.5%
Domestic Charter 1,241 1,019 21.8% 5,550 3,943 40.8% 0.1% 0.1%
International Scheduled 2,185 0 100.0% 9,327 24,556 -62.0% 0.1% 0.5%
International Charter 0 0 0.0% 1,156 2,909 -60.3% 0.0% 0.1%
Deplaned Passengers
Domestic Scheduled 407,071 189,551 114.8% 3,138,760 2,204,683 42.4% 50.1% 49.1%
Domestic Charter 1,288 1,171 10.0% 5,246 4,275 22.7% 0.1% 0.1%
International Scheduled 2,070 0 100.0% 8,261 24,520 -66.3% 0.1% 0.5%
International Charter 0 0 0.0% 1,154 391 195.1% 0.0% 0.0%
Total Passengers
Domestic Scheduled 799,062 375,773 112.6% 6,230,765 4,426,853 40.7% 99.5% 98.6%
Domestic Charter 2,529 2,190 15.5% 10,796 8,218 31.4% 0.2% 0.2%
International Scheduled 4,255 0 100.0% 17,588 49,076 -64.2% 0.3% 1.1%
International Charter 0 0 0.0% 2,310 3,300 -30.0% 0.0% 0.1%
Total 805,846 377,963 113.2% 6,261,459 4,487,447 39.5%
Month Month % Year-to-Date  Year-to-Date % Market Share
Oct-21 Oct-20 Change 2021 2020 Change 2021 2020
Total Enplaned Passengers 395,417 187,241 111.2% 3,108,038 2,253,578 37.9% 49.6% 50.2%
Total Deplaned Passengers 410,429 190,722 115.2% 3,153,421 2,233,869 41.2% 50.4% 49.8%
Aircraft Operations
Month Month % Year-to-Date  Year-to-Date % Market Share
Oct-21 Oct-20 Change 2021 2020 Change 2021 2020
Arrival Operations
Domestic Scheduled 3,710 2,103 76.4% 28,923 25,890 11.7% 93.6% 94.5%
Int'l Scheduled 31 0 100.0% 110 286 -61.5% 0.4% 1.0%
Domestic Charter 30 11 172.7% 154 63 144.4% 0.5% 0.2%
Int'l Charter 0 0 0.0% 11 12 -8.3% 0.0% 0.0%
All Cargo 167 153 9.2% 1,712 1,146 49.4% 5.5% 4.2%
Total 3,938 2,267 73.7% 30,910 27,397 12.8%
Departure Operations
Domestic Scheduled 3,710 2,085 77.9% 28,907 25,866 11.8% 93.6% 94.5%
Int'l Scheduled 31 0 100.0% 109 282 -61.3% 0.4% 1.0%
Domestic Charter 29 12 141.7% 158 65 143.1% 0.5% 0.2%
Int'l Charter 0 0 0.0% 11 11 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
All Cargo 167 153 9.2% 1,712 1,147 49.3% 5.5% 4.2%
Total 3,937 2,250 75.0% 30,897 27,371 12.9%

Total Passengers by Month
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